
Historische positie Goldman Sachs in Galapagos ; Bron Fintel dd 10-8-2018:

(in $)

Effective Security Share Shares Change Value Change

Date Price (%) (x1000) (%)

31-3-2018 GALAPAGOS 96.74 10.710 -105.906 -90.82 1,068 -90.23

31-12-2017 GALAPAGOS 97.75 116.616 -4.520 -3.73 10,934 -11.29

30-9-2017 GALAPAGOS 89.13 121.136 -81.037 -40.08 12,325 -20.33

30-6-2017 GALAPAGOS 81.36 202.173 1.235 0.61 15,471 -10.67

31-3-2017 GALAPAGOS 75.19 200.938 -43.100 -17.66 17,319 10.56

31-12-2016 GALAPAGOS 64.43 244.038 -45.300 -15.66 15,665 -16.27

30-9-2016 GALAPAGOS 60.07 289.338 -10.780 -3.59 18,709 12.38

30-6-2016 GALAPAGOS 48.65 300.118 -49.645 -14.19 16,648 13.82

31-3-2016 GALAPAGOS 52.35 349.763 -19.323 -5.24 14,627 -36.97

31-12-2015 GALAPAGOS 51.80 369.086 35.712 10.71 23,208 71.00

30-9-2015 GALAPAGOS 46.10 333.374 163.792 96.59 13,572 55.41

30-6-2015 GALAPAGOS 169.582 8,733


